
 

 

Sole Sourced Agreements from April 1st – June 30th, 2017 

 

Department Vendor Services Provided Amount of Contract Start Date / End Date 

Communications 
& Marketing 

Z Designs 
Red Bicycle 
Ironjet Promotions 
Image Press 
Reid Signs 

Graphic Design 
Graphic Design 
Printing/Design 
Printing 
Printing 

$5,080.50 
$2,383.80 
$1,550.55 
$1,903.03 
$860 

April 4, 2017 – June 3, 2017 
April 10, 2017 – May 29, 2017 
April 10, 2017 – June 26, 2017 
April 7, 2017 – June 9, 2017 
May 8, 2017 – June 6, 2017 

Operations Lafrenze 
Lafrenze 
Husky 
W.R. Meadows 
Motif Concrete 

Line Painting 
Aggregate / Spray Patch Mach. 
Oil / Spray Pach Mach. 
Line paint for City equipment 
Sidewalk replacement 

$36,000 
$5,000 
$7,500 
$15,000 
$9,975 

June 1, 2017 – June 31, 2017 
April 15, 2017 – August 31, 2017 
April 15, 2017 – August 31, 2017 
May 1, 2017 – June 30, 2017 
June 1, 2017 – June 30, 2017 

 


