

Sole Sourced Agreements from April 1st – June 30th, 2017

Department	Vendor	Services Provided	Amount of Contract	Start Date / End Date
Communications	Z Designs	Graphic Design	\$5,080.50	April 4, 2017 – June 3, 2017
& Marketing	Red Bicycle	Graphic Design	\$2,383.80	April 10, 2017 – May 29, 2017
	Ironjet Promotions	Printing/Design	\$1,550.55	April 10, 2017 – June 26, 2017
	Image Press	Printing	\$1,903.03	April 7, 2017 – June 9, 2017
	Reid Signs	Printing	\$860	May 8, 2017 – June 6, 2017
Operations	Lafrenze	Line Painting	\$36,000	June 1, 2017 – June 31, 2017
	Lafrenze	Aggregate / Spray Patch Mach.	\$5,000	April 15, 2017 – August 31, 2017
	Husky	Oil / Spray Pach Mach.	\$7,500	April 15, 2017 – August 31, 2017
	W.R. Meadows	Line paint for City equipment	\$15,000	May 1, 2017 – June 30, 2017
	Motif Concrete	Sidewalk replacement	\$9,975	June 1, 2017 – June 30, 2017